
Euro SX SX Junior - Heat 1 

Laptimes

Lap LaptimeTimestamp LaptimeLap LaptimeLapTimestamp Timestamp

1 - 392 - FORATO A. - KTM

33.4561 11:07:12.992

35.1742 11:07:48.166

34.7433 11:08:22.909

34.9214 11:08:57.830

35.1865 11:09:33.016

35.3846 11:10:08.400

35.3787 11:10:43.778

35.5758 11:11:19.353

37.4189 11:11:56.771

36.05210 11:12:32.823

36.07711 11:13:08.900

36.93812 11:13:45.838

2 - 20 - BARAIOLO M. - Yamaha

35.8941 11:07:16.537

34.1462 11:07:50.683

35.0453 11:08:25.728

36.1364 11:09:01.864

36.5925 11:09:38.456

37.0806 11:10:15.536

37.4487 11:10:52.984

43.2058 11:11:36.189

38.3049 11:12:14.493

37.96410 11:12:52.457

37.24511 11:13:29.702

39.67012 11:14:09.372

3 - 276 - SOAVE N. - KTM

37.0271 11:07:18.507

36.2872 11:07:54.794

37.4033 11:08:32.197

37.2164 11:09:09.413

37.0305 11:09:46.443

37.2196 11:10:23.662

37.1487 11:11:00.810

38.9508 11:11:39.760

36.7569 11:12:16.516

39.29210 11:12:55.808

38.90511 11:13:34.713

37.45912 11:14:12.172

4 - 12 - SANTANDREA L. - Suzuki

38.6331 11:07:20.520

37.3492 11:07:57.869

37.2243 11:08:35.093

36.8634 11:09:11.956

36.9105 11:09:48.866

37.1396 11:10:26.005

37.5647 11:11:03.569

38.4728 11:11:42.041

37.4669 11:12:19.507

37.86110 11:12:57.368

37.70511 11:13:35.073

37.95412 11:14:13.027

5 - 24 - CANTERGIANI C. - Ktm

37.9801 11:07:19.784

36.6292 11:07:56.413

36.5633 11:08:32.976

37.7694 11:09:10.745

36.7745 11:09:47.519

38.1216 11:10:25.640

37.0077 11:11:02.647

38.2268 11:11:40.873

36.9959 11:12:17.868

38.68810 11:12:56.556

37.37311 11:13:33.929

39.63712 11:14:13.566

6 - 215 - CANELLA M. - KTM

36.0931 11:07:17.283

36.3292 11:07:53.612

37.1183 11:08:30.730

44.3544 11:09:15.084

36.7935 11:09:51.877

36.9656 11:10:28.842

37.7727 11:11:06.614

38.2798 11:11:44.893

37.8859 11:12:22.778

38.25310 11:13:01.031

37.04411 11:13:38.075

7 - 771 - BONAZZI F. - KTM

38.1691 11:07:20.890

36.5782 11:07:57.468

36.4163 11:08:33.884

36.1864 11:09:10.070

37.9135 11:09:47.983

36.5086 11:10:24.491

36.9017 11:11:01.392

01:07.7478 11:12:09.139

50.7339 11:12:59.872

8 - 965 - MANZATO H. - KTM

38.9451 11:07:21.476

36.6652 11:07:58.141

37.5533 11:08:35.694

59.1104 11:09:34.804

Fastest lap: 32.877 
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Euro SX SX Junior - Heat 1 

Laptimes

Lap LaptimeTimestamp LaptimeLap LaptimeLapTimestamp Timestamp

9 - 81 - HSU B. - Suzuki

33.9131 11:07:14.027

32.8772 11:07:46.904

33.7633 11:08:20.667

34.2864 11:08:54.953

34.8715 11:09:29.824

34.9266 11:10:04.750

34.6957 11:10:39.445

34.9598 11:11:14.404

34.7249 11:11:49.128

34.87010 11:12:23.998

34.87911 11:12:58.877

36.44612 11:13:35.323

Fastest lap: 32.877 
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